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NOMAD 2X PAR30

Art. Nr. 10201505

Nomad is a classic. This refined, industrial fitting with its visible wiring
is perfect for highlighting your favourite elements in your interior. The
family comprises a wide range of lighting solutions. With the integration
of the new M-LED 111 in combination with the appropriate LED gear,
Nomad is ready for a bright future.

alu 10201505

white struc 10201509

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
CRI

Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability

Remark

{3\ oy

This luminaire is
compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:

874/2012

2x QPAR 30 E27 max. 75W
transfo/gear notrequired
1.07kg

1.0m

230V

IP20

960°

100

1450 Lm

10 Lm/W

22

gimble 45°

I base flange optional

This label is available in other languages:
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE3.pdf
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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ACCESSORIES

BASE

10203005 BASE FLANGE @90 H3 - ALU

10203009 BASE FLANGE @90 H3 - WHITE STRUC
10203032 BASE FLANGE @90 H3 - BLACK STRUC
10204005 BASE FLANGE TUBE @90 H20 - ALU

10204009 BASE FLANGE TUBE @90 H20 - WHITE STRUC
10204032 BASE FLANGE TUBE @90 H20 - BLACK STRUC
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